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20 

55 

12 

9 

6 

29 

84 
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95 
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24 
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63 

40 
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Name 
Niccolo ANTONELLI 
Isaac VIÑALES 
Brad BINDER 
Miguel OLIVEIRA 
Danny KENT 
Hiroki ONO 
Romano FENATI 
John McPHEE 
Karel HANIKA 
Fabio QUARTARARO 
Andrea LOCATELLI 
Mateo FERRARI 
Jorge NAVARRO 
Maria HERRERA 
Stefano MANZI 
Jakub KORNFEIL 
Enea BASTIANINI 
Philipp OETTL 
Francesco BAGNAIA 
Jorge MARTIN 
Efren VAZQUEZ 
Jules DANILO 
Alexis MASBOU 
Niklas AJO 
Livio LOI 
Gabriel RODRIGO 
Juanfran GUEVARA 
Tatsuki SUZUKI 
Ana CARRASCO 
Zulfami KHAIRUDDIN 
Daryn BINDER 
Alessandro TONUCCI 
Andrea MIGNO 
Remy GARDNER 

Nat 
ITA 

SPA 

RSA 

POR 

GBR 

JPN 

ITA 

GBR 

CZE 

FRA 

ITA 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

GER 

ITA 

SPA 

SPA 

FRA 

FRA 

FIN 

BEL 

ARG 

SPA 

JPN 

SPA 

MAL 

RSA 

ITA 

ITA 

AUS 

Team 
Ongetta-Rivacold 

Husqvarna Factory Laglisse 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Leopard Racing 

Leopard Racing 

Sky Racing Team VR46 

Saxoprint-RTG 

Red Bull KTM Ajo 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Gresini Racing Team Moto3 

San Carlo Team Italia 

Estrella Galicia 0.0 

Husqvarna Factory Laglisse 

San Carlo Team Italia 

Drive M7 SIC Racing Team 

Gresini Racing Team Moto3 

Schedl GP Racing 

Mapfre Mahindra Team 

Mapfre Mahindra Team 

Leopard Racing 

Ongetta-Rivacold 

Saxoprint-RTG 

RBA Racing Team 

RW Racing GP 

RBA Racing Team 

Mapfre Mahindra Team 

CIP 

RBA Racing Team 

Drive M7 SIC Racing Team 

Outox Reset Drink Team 

Outox Reset Drink Team 

Sky Racing Team VR46 

CIP 

Motorcycle 
HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

HONDA 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

HUSQVARNA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

MAHINDRA 

KTM 

MAHINDRA 

Overall BestTm 
1:49.055 
1:49.436 
1:49.461 
1:49.508 
1:49.508 
1:49.820 
1:49.960 
1:50.032 
1:50.135 
1:50.167 
1:50.402 
1:50.523 
1:50.526 
1:50.528 
1:50.578 
1:50.628 
1:50.660 
1:50.985 
1:51.130 
1:51.140 
1:51.159 
1:51.278 
1:51.357 
1:51.405 
1:51.726 
1:51.881 
1:51.913 
1:52.226 
1:52.360 
1:52.402 
1:52.419 
1:52.548 
1:52.863 
2:08.276 

Diff 

0.381 

0.406 

0.453 

0.453 

0.765 

0.905 

0.977 

1.080 

1.112 

1.347 

1.468 

1.471 

1.473 

1.523 

1.573 

1.605 

1.930 

2.075 

2.085 

2.104 

2.223 

2.302 

2.350 

2.671 

2.826 

2.858 

3.171 

3.305 

3.347 

3.364 

3.493 

3.808 

19.221 

Gap 

0.381 

0.025 

0.047 

0.312 

0.140 

0.072 

0.103 

0.032 

0.235 

0.121 

0.003 

0.002 

0.050 

0.050 

0.032 

0.325 

0.145 

0.010 

0.019 

0.119 

0.079 

0.048 

0.321 

0.155 

0.032 

0.313 

0.134 

0.042 

0.017 

0.129 

0.315 

15.413 

In Session 
Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 1 

Day 1 Session 3 
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Moto2/Moto3 Official Test Jerez 

Moto3 

Combined Standings Day 1 

Jerez Circuit 4.423 km 


